Nutrition

Typical Values

Energy
Fat

of which
saturates

Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Protein

Salt

Ingredients

Ingredients

Organic Cows' Milk, Permitted non-Organic ingredients: Salt, Vegetarian Microbial

Rennet, Starter Culture

Allergen Information
Contains Milk

Dietary Information
Organic

(per 100g):

1700kj/410kcal
34g
22g

<0.5g
<0.5g
25¢g
1.8g




